e
ROD RIC CORPORATION

POST OFFICE BOX 1767 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 (915) 682-7880

Well Name & Number: Laney A #1 (/Zr\ A 30.025-3(5\3
Operators— _Enerquest Resources, L. L. C. P. 0. Box 11150 _ Midland, Texas' 79702
Locatlon: 1650 FSL & 1650' FEL, Sec. 30, T18S, R39E Lea County, NM

‘The undersigned heréby certifies that he is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who
drilled the above described well and that he/she has conducted deviation tests and obtained the
following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth  {12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)

231 231 : 0.75 1.31 3.03 3.03

506 275 0.50 0.87 2.39 . 5.42

810 304 1.00 1.75 5.32 10.74

1,122 312 0.75 1.31 4,09 14.83

1,655 533 1.00 1.75 9.33 24.16

1,790 135 1.75 3.05 4.12 28.28

1,940 150 2.00 3.05 4.58 32.86

2,179 239 225 3.05 7.29 40.15

2,679 500 2.00 3.05 15.25 55.40

3,156 477 2.25 3.05 14.55 69.95

3,651 495 1.50 2.62 12.97 82.92

4,115 464 0.75 1.31 . 6.08 89.00

4,303 188 0.50 0.87 1.64 90.64

4,608 305 0.75 1.31 4.00 94.64

Dfilling Contractor:‘ Rod.Ri¢c Corporation

By: /W %WV\—/

Pamela D. Lathram-Secretary

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _22nd day of _October , 1998 .

b Dl

“Nutafy/Peblic

Midland County, Texas

TONY LYNN WILLIS
NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: State of Texas




